
Tues. Jan. 4-Move back by 4pm Dinner at 6pm in the Fieldhouse (Pizza) 
 
Wed. Jan. 5-Practice 10-12pm&2-4PM Dinner-team cooks together 
 
Thur. Jan. 6-Practice 10-12pm&2-4PM Dinner-Team Cooks together 
 
Fri. Jan. 7-Practice 10-1pm Work Hockey 3pm&7:30PM (you get paid and you all are expected 
to work) Dinner at Thatcher 5-6pm 
 
Sat. Jan. 8-Practice 10-1pm Work Hockey 4PM (you get paid and you are expected to work) 
Ordering Pizza for Dinner 
 
Sun. Jan. 9-Individual work (Times TBA in the morning) Dinner at Thatcher 5-6pm 
 
Mon. Jan. 10-Off (you can workout, but no volleyball). Dinner at Thatcher 5-6pm 
 
Tues. Jan. 11-Practice 10-1PM Team cooks together 
 
Wed. Jan. 12 Practice 10-1PM Team cooks together 
 
Thur. Jan. 13 Travel to Colby-Sawyer leaving at 9AM 
 
Fri. Jan. 14 Return from Colby-Sawyer no practice-working Basketball game (you get paid) 
Ordering Pizza 
 
Sat. Jan. 15 Practice from 1-2:30PM Leave for Elmira @ 3PM 
 
Sun. Jan. 16 Playing at Elmira 
 
Mon. Jan. 17-Classes Start 
 
 


